
 

3,396  3,396 

3,216  6,612 

3,101  9,713 

2,986  12,699 

2,872  15,571 

2,757  18,328 

2,692  21,020 

2,527  23,547 

2,412  25,959 

2,298  28,257 

2,183  30,440 

2,068  32,508 

1,953  34,461 

1,838  36,229 

1,724  38,023 

1,609  39,632 

1,494  41,126 

1,379  42,505 

1,264  43,769 

1,150  44,919 

1,035  45,954 

920  46,874 

805  47,679 

690  48,369 

576  48,945 

461  49,406 

301  49,707 

218  49,925 

70  49,995 

5  50,000 
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▢ ▢ ▢ ▢

▢ ▢ ▢ ▢

▢ ▢ ▢ ▢

▢ ▢ ▢ ▢

 


